ár \  BSERVER/
Single Copy 500
H
y NTERPRISE
Serving Coke County
(U SP S 467-480)
(ISSN  8750-197X )
Vol. 127, N o. 02 F riday, Ju ly  1 8 ,2 0 1 4

• Extended Credit - Charge accounts available
for approved customers.
How to Order:
1. Have your doctor call or fax your
prescription to Doc’s Drugstore.
2. We will process, bill and fill your order.
3. Your medications will b  ̂delivered to you -
at your home, place of work, or another
iocation -per your request.
J i  Toll-Free:
844.383.DRUG
 ̂ f^ ’ Fax: 325.643.3811
Bronte Elementary
School Supply List
2014-2015
Preschool program for
gblMrcn with d isabilities &
Pre>K
5” Fiskar Scissors
3 « 1.25 oz. Elmer’s Glue
3 boxes Kleenex Facial risisue
1 bottle I^rell hand sanitizer
(8 oz.)
1 box '*Ziplock” Bags, Quart
Size
1 box Crayola Crayons (8
count only -  NO Jumbo)
1 set Dry Eiase ¡Markers (set
of 4)
5 Glue Sticks
*1 Spiral Notebook (100
count wide nile)
"̂ 1 Large Zippered Top
Backpack
*1 Set of extia clothing
Adopt“A-Longhorn Csh irt«
$10.00
^Indicates items to be labeled
with child’s name. All other
items will be shared in the
classroom as community
property. For example, each
student’s glue will be placed in
the class’ glue box.
*Please consider clodiing that'
will allow your child to dress
and go to the bathroom
indq>endenily.
Kindergarten
6 boxes Crayola Crayons«
Primary colors (8 count only -
NO Jumbo-NO glitter)
3 boxes Facial Tissues (100
count)
12 No. 2 Penci is
1 box Crayola 'ITtick Markers
(10 count)
3 « 4.0 oz. Elmer’s Glue (No
Rose Art)
1 set Dry Erase Markers (set
of 4)
10 Folders wdth only Bottom
Pockets (NO plastic)
1 Sharp 5” Fiskar Scissors
1 Canister of pull-up Clorox
Disinfectant wipes
2 Pink Bevel Eraser
1 Small Plastic School Box
(no zipper bags please)
1 School Bag or Backpack
(large enough to hold folders)
1 roll /4’’Transparent Tape